
Girls Varsity Team Results
1/12/2023 South Suburban #3

Team: Prior Lake / Farmington Place: 1 Total Points: 292.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
* 2 261 McCann Annabel 10 23.27 23.07 46.34 54
* 5 262 Rice Kovyn 9 23.84 24.14 47.98 51
* 8 263 Reid Emily 9 24.76 24.44 49.20 48
*18 264 McCroskey Elizabeth 8 26.28 26.14 52.42 38
*21 268 Reid Olivia 7 26.74 26.54 53.28 35
*22 265 Daugaard Morgan 10 27.51 27.50 55.01 34
*24 266 Meyer Annika 9 27.66 28.30 55.96 32
 25 270 Beaulieu Maddi 8 29.20 28.79 57.99 31
 27 269 Johnson Annika 8 28.75 29.53 58.28 29
 28 267 Parker Ava 11 29.73 28.88 58.61 28
 33 661 Johnson Alivia 8 30.33 30.15 60.48 23
 54 662 Upadhyay Supriya 9 60.14 39.95 100.09 2

Team: Eagan Place: 2 Total Points: 275.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
* 1 291 Bumpers Caitlyn 12 22.89 23.08 45.97 55
* 6 292 Bumpers Courtney 10 24.10 24.01 48.11 50
* 9 293 Paulsen Helen 12 25.01 25.10 50.11 47
*13 294 Barrios Isabella 11 25.67 25.58 51.25 43
*19 295 Callahan Zuzu 9 25.97 26.56 52.53 37
*34 296 Heil Charlotte 8 30.60 31.26 61.86 22
*35 297 White Bella 8 31.56 31.37 62.93 21
 42 298 Nathe Tori 9 35.24 34.22 69.46 14
 49 300 Borowski Bree 11 37.93 38.02 75.95 7
 51 801 Renner Bella 9 41.53 39.46 80.99 5
 52 299 Rytting Jasmine 11 51.47 33.82 85.29 4
 53 802 Cardwell Reagan 9 44.51 43.44 87.95 3



Team: Lakeville South Place: 3 Total Points: 235.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
* 4 271 Murphy Olivia 10 23.97 23.79 47.76 52
*10 272 Peltz Brenna 8 25.18 25.03 50.21 46
*14 273 Grasdal Silje 10 25.45 25.81 51.26 42
*20 274 McCullough Emilie 8 26.79 25.92 52.71 36
*26 275 Carey Abigail 10 29.81 28.41 58.22 30
*40 276 Welch Whitney 11 34.27 34.34 68.61 16
*43 278 Scharrer Maida 10 35.86 35.56 71.42 13
 48 277 Carey Isabel 12 37.98 36.94 74.92 8
 50 280 Schreiner Darby 8 39.77 40.05 79.82 6
 55 279 Valera Campos Laura 10 63.87 36.72 100.59 1

Team: AppleValley - Rosmount Place: 4 Total Points: 203.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
* 3 501 Schulz Kendall 12 23.85 23.77 47.62 53
*15 504 Evaska Fiona 11 25.41 26.22 51.63 41
*16 502 Thomas Sophie 12 25.88 26.31 52.19 40
*32 505 Cameron Lyla 9 30.13 29.99 60.12 24
*38 510 Fleming Evalyn 9 32.71 32.30 65.01 18
*41 509 Marcott Gwen 11 34.96 34.26 69.22 15
*44 508 Jacobson Marissa 12 35.72 36.38 72.10 12
 47 506 Gram Charlotte 11 32.16 42.67 74.83 9
 56 507 Kastner Cleo 7 DNF 33.92 432.92 0
 58 503 Kastner Quincy 9 DNS DNS 998 0

Team: Lakeville North Place: 5 Total Points: 129.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
* 7 242 HAHS ERIN 8 24.61 24.49 49.10 49
*12 241 HAHS LEAH 11 25.21 25.72 50.93 44
*31 244 CUNNINGHAM TEAGAN 10 29.56 30.41 59.97 25
*45 245 GOODFRIEND ALEXIS 11 35.58 37.05 72.63 11
*57 246 REMLINGER KATELYN 7 DNF 41.96 440.96 0
*58 243 WESTON BREA 11 DNS DNS 998 0

Team: Eastview Place: 6 Total Points: 128.0



Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
*11 221 Young Megan 11 25.71 25.03 50.74 45
*29 224 Egner Elara 11 29.63 29.77 59.40 27
*36 222 Ward Lyndee 10 32.82 31.85 64.67 20
*37 223 Struthers Haley 12 32.37 32.36 64.73 19
*39 225 Fewell Rylie 12 32.60 32.69 65.29 17

Team: Burnsville / Shakopee Place: 7 Total Points: 108.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
*17 233 Currie Amanda 11 26.07 26.30 52.37 39
*23 231 Peterson Hailey 12 28.26 27.11 55.37 33
*30 232 Wick Reyna 11 29.91 30.04 59.95 26
*46 234 Shaw Allie 7 37.11 37.24 74.35 10

* Designates racers that are scored for team standings.
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